Ekran Kartlari

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

Uriin

DUAL-RTX5060-08G-GAMING 128BIT VGA

PRIME-RTX5060-08G-GAMING 128BIT VGA

TUF-RTX5060-08G-GAMING 128BIT VGA

PH-RX6400-4G 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 64Bit

DUAL-RX6400-4G 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 64Bit

ROG-STRIX-RX6650XT-08G-GAMING

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

486,25

511,25

565,00

218,75

231,25

411,25
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usDb

usD

usD



